7. HG-SN SERIES
7 -  5
7.4 Electromagnetic brake characteristics
CAUTION
The electromagnetic brake is provided to prevent a drop at a power failure or
alarm occurrence during vertical drive or to hold a shaft at a stop. Do not use it for
normal braking (including braking at servo-lock).
Before operating the servo motor, be sure to confirm that the electromagnetic

head cap screw.
U
W
V
Power supply connector
Motor flange direction
Key
Oil seal
BC43591*
(PE)
AB
C D
Bottom
Top
Model Output [kW] Moment of inertia J [× 10-4 kg•m2] Mass [kg]
HG-SN102J 1.0 11.6 6.2
[Unit: mm]
Motor plate Caution plate
Caution plate
Bottom

U
W
V
Power supply connector
Motor flange direction
Key
Oil seal
BC43592*
(PE)
AB
C D
Bottom
7. HG-SN SERIES
7 -  8
Model Output [kW] Moment of inertia J [× 10-4 kg•m2] Mass [kg]
HG-SN152J 1.5 16.0 7.3
[Unit: mm]
Motor plate Caution plate
Caution plate
Bottom

head cap screw.
Bottom
Top
U
W
V
Power supply connector
Motor flange direction
Key
Oil seal
BC43593*
(PE)
AB
C D
Model Output [kW] Moment of inertia J [× 10-4 kg•m2] Mass [kg]
HG-SN202J 2.0 46.8 11
[Unit: mm]
Motor plate Caution plate
Caution plate
Bottom

Key
Bottom
Top
φ2
00
φ230Oil seal
BC43594*
(PE)
AB
C D
Bottom
Top
7. HG-SN SERIES
7 -  9
Model Output [kW] Moment of inertia J [× 10-4 kg•m2] Mass [kg]
HG-SN302J 3.0 78.6 16
[Unit: mm]
Motor plate Caution plate
Caution plate
Bottom

59
Electromagnetic brake
Electromagnetic brake connector
Motor flange direction
Main key
position mark
29
Oil seal
BC43595*
(PE)
Bottom
Top
7. HG-SN SERIES
7 -  10
Model Output [kW] Brake static friction torque [N•m] Moment of inertia J [× 10-4 kg•m2] Mass [kg]
HG-SN102BJ 1.0 8.5 13.8 8.2
[Unit: mm]
Motor plate Caution plate
Caution plate
Bottom

.9
59
Electromagnetic brake
Electromagnetic brake connector
Motor flange direction
Main key
position mark
29
Oil seal
BC43596*
(PE)
AB
C D
Bottom
Model Output [kW] Brake static friction torque [N•m] Moment of inertia J [× 10-4 kg•m2] Mass [kg]
HG-SN152BJ 1.5 8.5 18.2 9.3
[Unit: mm]
Motor plate Caution plate
Caution
plate

59
Electromagnetic brake
Electromagnetic brake connector
Motor flange direction
Main key
position mark
29
Oil seal
BC43597*
(PE)
AB
C D
7. HG-SN SERIES
7 -  11
Model Output [kW] Brake static friction torque [N•m] Moment of inertia J [× 10-4 kg•m2] Mass [kg]
HG-SN202BJ 2.0 44 56.5 17
[Unit: mm]
Motor plate Caution plate
Caution plate
Bottom

Key
Electromagnetic brake
Electromagnetic brake connector
Motor flange direction
Main key
position mark
44
Oil seal
BC43598*
(PE)
AB
C D
Bottom
Top
Model Output [kW] Brake static friction torque [N•m] Moment of inertia J [× 10-4 kg•m2] Mass [kg]
HG-SN302BJ 3.0 44 88.2 22
[Unit: mm]
Motor plate Caution plate
Caution plate
Bottom